Township Offices will be Closed

New Year’s Mon.  01-01-2024
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon.  01-15-2024
President’s Day Mon.  02-19-2024
Good Friday Fri. 03-29-2024
Memorial Day Mon.  05-27-2024
Independence Day Thur.  07-04-2024

Fri. 07-05-2024
Labor Day Mon.  09-02-2024
Veterans Day Mon. 11-11-2024
Thanksgiving Holidays Thurs. 11-28-2024

Fri. 11-29-2024
Christmas Eve Tues. 12-24-2024
Christmas Day Wed.  12-25-2024
New Year’s Eve Tues. 12-31-2024
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MEETING DATES

Township Board: 6:30 p.m.
Township Auditorium
(Usually held the 1st Monday of the month)

January 8 & 24, 2024*
February 5, 2024
March 4, 2024

April 1, 2024 October 7, 2024
May 13, 2024 November 18, 2024
June 3, 2024 December 9, 2024
July 1, 2024

August 12, 2024
September 9, 2024

(BW) Budget Workshop

Planning Commission: 7:30 p.m.
Township Auditorium
(Usually held the 1st and 3rd Thursday of the month)

January 4, 18 & 24, 2024* July 18, 2024

February 1 & 15, 2024 August 1 & 15, 2024
March 7 & 21, 2024 September 5 & 19, 2024
April 4 & 18, 2024 October 3 & 17, 2024
May 2 & 16, 2024 November 7 & 21, 2024
June 6 & 20, 2024 December 5 & 19, 2024

Zoning Board of Appeals: 7:30 p.m.
Township Auditorium
(Usually held the 1st and 3rd Wednesday of the month)

January 3, 17 & 24, 2024* July 17 2024

February 7 & 21, 2024 August 7 & 21, 2024
March 6 & 20, 2024 September 4 & 18, 2024
April 3 & 17, 2024 October 2 & 16, 2024
May 1 & 15, 2024 November 6 & 20, 2024
June 5 & 19, 2024 December 4 & 18, 2024

* January 24, 2024 Joint Meeting with Township Board,

Planning Commission, Zoning Board of Appeals and the

Downtown Development Authority

Charter Township of Highland
General Information 2024
205 N. John Street
Highland Michigan 48357
248-887-3791

www.highlandtwp.net

September 23, 2024 (BW)

GFL — USA ENVIRONMENTAL

Pick up is on Friday. If the following holidays
fall on a weekday pick up will be on Saturday:

Holidays Observed
January 1% Memorial Day
July 4t Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day December 25th

Yard waste pick-up begins first week of April
and usually ends the last week of November.

HDDA Meeting Dates for 2024

January 17 & 24, 2024* July 17, 2024
February 21, 2024 August 21, 2024
March 20, 2024 September 18, 2024
April 17, 2024 October 16, 2024
May 15, 2024 November 20, 2024
June 19, 2024 December 18, 2024

All meetings are held at 6:15 p.m.
Location: Highland Station House
205 W. Livingston Rd., Highland, MI 48357
(Usually held the 3rd Wednesday of the month)




